	Dukes County
	
	
	

	Print Name

Winn Davis
	County Mgr
	508.696.3840
	manager@dukescounty.org

	Chuck Cotnoir
	EM
	508.696.3811
	mvinfo@gis.net

	Mass State Police
	
	
	

	Print Name

Robert Moore


	State Police
	508.693.0545
	robert.moore@ma.state.police

	
	
	
	

	US Coast Guard
	
	
	

	Print Name


	OIC
	508.645.2661
	

	
	
	
	

	ARC
American Red Cross
	
	
	

	 Print Name

Deborrah Medders
	ARC Director
	508.696.0092
	mvarc@vineyard.net

	
	
	
	

	Mass State Highway
	
	
	

	Print Name

Edward J. Panik


	Mass Highway
	508.693.2819
	ejp@gis.net

	
	
	
	

	MV Transit
	
	
	

	Print Name

Louise S. Craine
	VTA
	508.693.9440
	transit@vineyard.net

	
	
	
	

	SSA
	
	
	

	Print Name

Thomas Creighton
	SSA
	508.693.9139 X386
	tcreighton@steamshipauthority.com

	
	
	
	

	MV Airport
	
	
	

	Print Name

Mike Eldridge
	MV Airport
	508.693.3783+


	

	
	
	
	

	MV Hospital
	
	
	

	Print Name

Carol Bardwell
	MV Hospital
	508.693.0410 X202
	cbardwell@mvhospital.org

	
	
	
	

	MV Commision
	
	
	

	Print Name

Bill Veno
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	veno@mvcommission.org

	Print Name

Paul Foley
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	foley@mvcommission.org

	Print Name

Chris Seidel
	MVC
	508.693.3453
	seidel@mvcommission.org

	Print Name


	Portuguese

Translators 
	
	


